阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Y kink
(Suffix HY or 2B)
HOW TO ORDER
NF13
Type
AA
Inrush
Current
Limiters
0509
Resistance
5 kΩ
M
Tolerance
M (±20%)
--
Suffix
Bulk, Straight Leads
(See illustration above)
SUFFIXES FOR BULK PACKING (Suffixes for taping: see page 35)
- - straight leads 0.8 or 1 mm wire diameter and 7.62 lead spacing
HB straight leads 0.6 mm wire diameter and 5.08 lead spacing
HL internal kink 0.8 mm or 1 mm wire diameter and 7.62 lead spacing
1N internal kink 0.6 mm wire diameter and 5.08 lead spacing
HY Y kink 0.8 or 1 mm wire diameter and 7.62 lead spacing
2B Y kink 0.6 mm wire diameter and 5.08 lead spacing
30
Table of Values
NF 08 - 10 - 13 - 15 - 20
Ceramic Part number Zero power Max steady Resistance
cUL Disc reference resistance stade current at max current
ø (mm) Type R25°C (Ω) Iss max 25°C (A) Riss max (Ω)
* 08 NF08AA0509MHB 5.0 2.9 0.20
* NF08AA0809MHB 8.0 2.3 0.30
* NF08AA0100MHB 10.0 2.1 0.37
* NF08AA0150MHB 15.0 1.8 0.50
* NF08AA0330MHB 33.0 1.3 0.97
* 08 NF08AA0509M - - 5.0 3.4 0.20
* NF08AA0809M - - 8.0 2.7 0.30
* NF08AA0100M - - 10.0 2.5 0.37
* NF08AA0150M - - 15.0 2.1 0.50
* NF08AA0330M - - 33.0 1.5 0.97
* 10 NF10AA0259MHB 2.5 4.5 0.10
* NF10AA0409MHB 4.0 3.6 0.16
* NF10AA0509MHB 5.0 3.3 0.19
* NF10AA0809MHB 8.0 2.6 0.30
* NF10AA0100MHB 10.0 2.5 0.34
* NF10AA0160MHB 16.0 2.0 0.50
* NF10AA0200MHB 20.0 1.9 0.59
* NF10AA0250MHB 25.0 1.7 0.69
* NF10AA0500MHB 50.0 1.4 1.07
* NF10AA0800MHB 80.0 1.1 1.60
* NF10AA0121MHB 120.0 1.0 1.90
* 10 NF10AA0259M - - 2.5 5.2 0.10
* NF10AA0409M - - 4.0 4.1 0.16
* NF10AA0509M - - 5.0 3.8 0.19
* NF10AA0809M - - 8.0 3.0 0.30
* NF10AA0100M - - 10.0 2.8 0.34
* NF10AA0160M - - 16.0 2.3 0.50
* NF10AA0200M - - 20.0 2.1 0.59
* NF10AA0250M - - 25.0 2.0 0.69
* NF10AA0500M - - 50.0 1.6 1.07
* NF10AA0800M - - 80.0 1.3 1.60
* NF10AA0121M - - 120.0 1.2 1.90
* 13 NF13AA0259M - - 2.5 5.7 0.10
* NF13AA0509M - - 5.0 4.2 0.19
* NF13AA0709M - - 7.0 3.7 0.24
* NF13AA0809M - - 8.0 3.6 0.25
* NF13AA0100M - - 10.0 3.3 0.30
* NF13AA0150M - - 15.0 2.8 0.41
* NF13AA0220M - - 22.0 2.3 0.61
* NF13AA0330M - - 33.0 2.2 0.70
* NF13AA0400M - - 40.0 2.0 0.80
* NF13AA0600M - - 60.0 1.9 0.95
* 15 NF15AA0139M - - 1.3 8.9 0.05
* NF15AA0159M- - 1.5 8.3 0.06
* NF15AA0259M - - 2.5 6.6 0.09
* NF15AA0309M - - 3.0 6.1 0.11
* NF15AA0409M - - 4.0 5.5 0.13
* NF15AA0509M - - 5.0 4.9 0.17
* NF15AA0609M - - 6.0 4.7 0.19
* NF15AA0709M - - 7.0 4.3 0.22
* NF15AA0809M - - 8.0 4.2 0.24
* NF15AA0100M - - 10.0 3.7 0.30
* NF15AA0120M - - 12.0 3.5 0.33
* NF15AA0160M - - 16.0 3.0 0.44
* NF15AA0200M - - 20.0 3.1 0.43
* NF15AA0250M - - 25.0 2.8 0.53
* NF15AA0330M - - 33.0 2.5 0.66
* NF15AA0400M - - 40.0 2.3 0.80
* NF15AA0470M - - 47.0 2.3 0.74
* 20 NF20AA0259M - - 2.5 7.8 0.08
* NF20AA0409M - - 4.0 6.4 0.13
* NF20AA0509M - - 5.0 5.9 0.15
* NF20AA0100M - - 10.0 4.3 0.28
* NF20AA0150M - - 15.0 4.0 0.32
* NF20AA0330M - - 33.0 3.1 0.52
* cL/L approval (File E167822)
.• Electrical performances for suffixes HL and HY are identical to the suffix - -.
• Electrical performances for suffixes 1N and 2B are identical to the suffix HB
31